

## Team Registration (Not for Kid's "Q")

Team Name:
Chief Cook:
KCBS#:
Mailing Address:
City:
State:
Zip Code:
Email Address:
Phone:
Space Required:
20x20:
20x30:
20x50:
*NO WATER ON SITE
*WATER/CLEANING STATIONS WILL BE AVAILABLE
*BRING YOUR OWN GENERATORS

## **Entry Fee:**

		Subtotal		
Entry Fee:	\$600			
Voluntary Opt-In for the Ironman Format. *By voluntarily taking the discount offered, you are committed to following the Ironman Rules or be disqualified from the contest.  *I AGREE TO ABIDE BY THE RULES & REGULATIONS OF KCBS (WWW.KCBS.US)	-\$350 discount			
People's Choice Wings	No charge if Opting In for the Ironman Format. (wings provided)			
People's Choice Wings	Opt-Out Fee: \$100			
People's Choice Pork	No charge if Opting In for the Ironman Format. (pork provided).			
People's Choice Pork	Opt-Out Fee: \$100			
Amateur Teams for People's Choice Wing Throw Down (This is for those wanting to do a wing challenge ONLY)	\$35			
Private Port-a-John	\$150			
Subtotal:				

## RELEASE OF LIABILITY:

IN CONSIDERATION OF YOUR ACCEPTING OF THIS ENTRY, I THE UNDERSIGNED INTEND TO BE LEGALLY BOUND, HEREBY FOR MYSELF, MY HEIRS, EXECUTORS, AND ADMINISTRATORS WAVE AND RELEASE ANY AND ALL RIGHTS AND CLAIMS FOR DAMAGES I MAY HAVE AGAINST THE REKINDLED IRONMAN BBQ ORGANIZERS, THE COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY OF SEVEN VALLEYS, KCBS, THEIR REPRESENTATIVES, SUCCESSORS AND/OR ASSIGNS FOR ANY AND ALL INJURIES SUFFERED BY ME IN THIS EVENT. FURTHER, I HEREBY GRANT FULL PERMISSION TO THE REKINDLED IRONMAN BBQ, AND THE COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY OF SEVEN VALLEYS TO USE ANY PHOTOGRAPHS, VIDEOS, RECORDINGS, OR ANY OTHER RECORD OF THIS EVENT FOR ANY LIABILITY PURPOSES.

Signature of Chief Cook:_	
Date:	

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO: Todd Howdyshell-Rekindled Ironman BBQ Organizer 1391 Seven Valleys Rd York Pa 17408

(717) 858-0527

Thowdyshell916@gmail.com

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: THE COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY OF SEVEN VALLEYS